
BusMaps

Bus CTA 366-1054 Ahmed Helmy Station - Cairo Airport 
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Direction
Cairo Airport Station — Ahmed Oraby St.

46 stops

Open route schedule

Cairo Airport Station

Cairo Airport

Hall 3 (Cairo Airport)

Hall 4 (Cairo Airport)

Military Academy Stadium (Sheraton)

Shams Club Squash Courts

Al Sayeda Khadija Mosque - Al Hegaz Street

National Institute for Occupational Safety and Health (Al 
Amn Al Senaey)

Al Hikma Labs (Nohza St.)

Saint Fatima Square

Al Hays Pastry (Nozha St.)

Triumph Square

Faisal Bank (Othman Bin Affan St.)

Safeer Square (Heliopolis)

El Nasr English School (Heliopolis)

Heliopolis Courthouse Complex

Adminstration Of Mobilization And Recruitment

North Cairo Electricity Distribution Company (Al Helmeya)

Al Helmeya Square (Heliopolis)

Hadayeq Al Zaytoun School (Al Matareyya St.)

Route schedule
Cairo Airport Station — Ahmed Oraby St.

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Cairo Airport Station

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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Omar Ibn Al Khattab Mosque (Al Matareyya St.)

Ibrahim Anwar Mosque (Al Zaytoun)

Bisco Misr (Al Zaytoun)

Novartis Pharma (Al Zaytoun)

Dabsha (Al Zaytoun)

Port Said St. (Al Sawah)

Shahrazad Hall ( Sawah)

Aswan Pedestrian Bridge (Shubra Al Kheima)

Al Tadreeb Gate (Teraet Al Ismaili St)

National Authority For Military Production

Traffic Licensing Complex (Shubra)

Abboud

Al Mazallat Metro Station

Al Mazallaat ( Shubra)

Al Khalafawy Square

Al Safwa Hospital (Shubra)

Saint Teresa Metro

Al Sahel Fire Department

Al Sahel Police Department

Rod Al Farag Metro Station

The Good Shepherd Hospital

Suez Canal Bank (Shobra St.)

Misr Bank (Shobra St.)

Ahmed Badawi St.

Ahmed Helmy

Ahmed Oraby St.



Direction
Ahmed Helmy — Cairo Airport

42 stops

Open route schedule

Ahmed Helmy

Ahmed Badawi St.

Koshary Aladin (Shobra)

Real Estate Registration Mission (Shobra)

Ramses Language Schools (Khaloussi)

Amir Mall (Khaloussi)

Rod Al Farag Metro Station

Al Sahel Police Department

Al Sahel Fire Department

Saint Teresa Metro

Al Safwa Hospital (Shubra)

Al Khalafawy Square

Al Mazallaat ( Shubra)

Abboud

Traffic Licensing Complex (Shubra)

Al Tadreeb Gate (Teraet Al Ismaili St)

Aswan Pedestrian Bridge (Shubra Al Kheima)

Dabsha ( Al Zaytoun)

Novartis Pharma (Al Zaytoun)

Bisco Misr (Al Zaytoun)

Ibrahim Anwar Mosque (Al Zaytoun)

Omar Ibn Al Khattab Mosque (Al Matareyya St.)

Hadayeq Al Zaytoun School (Al Matareyya St.)

Al Helmeya Square (Heliopolis)

North Cairo Electricity Distribution Company (Al Helmeya)

Route schedule
Ahmed Helmy — Cairo Airport

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Ahmed Helmy

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
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Adminstration Of Mobilization And Recruitment

El Nasr English School (Heliopolis)

Safeer Square (Heliopolis)

Faisal Bank (Othman Bin Affan St.)

Al Galaa Bridge

Triumph Square

Al Hays Pastry (Nozha St.)

Saint Fatima Square

Al Hikma Labs (Nohza St.)

Al Hegaz Square

National Institute for Occupational Safety and Health (Al 
Amn Al Senaey)

Al Sayeda Khadija Mosque

Shams Club Squash Courts

Military Academy Stadium (Sheraton)

Oasis Mall (Sheraton)

Coop (Cairo Airport)

Cairo Airport

CTA 366-1054 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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